

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 120755/2018, 139313/2018, 139318/2018, 44144/2019, in Criminal Appeal No(s). 527-528/2019

NEERAJ MASIH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Hearing Expedited (ref.: R/P dated 25.3.2019)

IA No. 120755/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 139318/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 44144/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 139313/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 09-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is awaited in respect of sole appellant in Cr1. Appeal No. 527/2019 in alternative arrangement.

Ld. Counsel Mr. Himanshu Gupta, seeks and is given one week time to file vakalatnama. After expiry of one week, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court subject to filing vakalatnama.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar