

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 527-528/2019

NEERAJ MASIH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 147163/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 27-11-2019 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vipul Jindal, Adv.
For Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIA No. 147163/2019

As prayed, counsel for the respondent is permitted to file reply affidavit on or before 3rd December, 2019.

List the application on 5th December, 2019.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

