

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 527-528/2019

NEERAJ MASIH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(List the appeal for final hearing in the third week of January, 2020. (Ref.: R/P dated 05.12.2019)

IA No. 139318/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 120755/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 139313/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 44144/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 28-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Vipul Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to the learned
counsel for the appellants to file additional documents.

List after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER