

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 527-528/2019

NEERAJ MASIH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 75826/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 05-01-2021 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipul Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Mr. Karanvir Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main appeals
after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER