

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).527-528/2019

NEERAJ MASIH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(IA No.75826/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 27-01-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bankey Bihari, AOR (NP)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karanvir Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Varnika Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears on behalf of the appellants.

List after three weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER